
Entry List
NOC SURNAME & NAME BORN

5km Women

Event 1
12 MAY 2021 - 11:00

AUT ENKNER Johanna 26 MAY 2000
CZE BENESOVA Alena 16 APR 1998
CZE PLESKOTOVA Julie 22 JAN 2002
CZE STERBOVA Lenka 08 AUG 1994
DEN RUBY Laerke Toft 11 SEP 1999
FRA CASSIGNOL Oceane 26 MAY 2000
FRA GRANGEON Lara 21 SEP 1991
GER BECK Leonie 27 MAY 1997
GER SPIWOKS Jeannette 18 NOV 1998
GER WUNRAM Finnia 18 DEC 1995
GRE GIANNOPOULOU Nefeli Evan 06 DEC 2001
HUN SZIMCSAK Mira 07 FEB 2004
HUN VAS Luca 07 MAR 2000
ITA BRUNI Rachele 04 NOV 1990
ITA GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia 24 JUL 1996
ITA TADDEUCCI Ginevra 03 MAY 1997
NED VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon 09 SEP 1993
POR ANDRE' Angelica 13 OCT 1994
RUS ERMAKOVA Valeriia 08 DEC 1997
RUS KOLESNIKOVA Sofia 12 APR 1998
RUS SOROKINA Ekaterina 29 MAR 2001
SLO PERSE Spela 04 AUG 1996
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Entry List
NOC SURNAME & NAME BORN

5km Men

Event 2
12 MAY 2021 - 14:45

AUT HERCOG Jan 10 FEB 1998
BEL VANHUYS Logan 18 APR 1997
CZE INGEDULD Vit 16 OCT 1994
CZE KOZUBEK Matej 11 MAY 1996
CZE STRAKA Martin 12 NOV 2000
ESP PUJOL BELMONTE Guillem 13 FEB 1997
EST PAAVO Sander 27 AUG 1998
FRA FONTAINE Logan 25 MAR 1999
FRA OLIVIER Marc-Antoine 18 JUN 1996
FRA WALLART Jules 13 NOV 2002
GER MUFFELS Rob 08 DEC 1994
GER STRAUB Ruwen 08 DEC 1993
GER WELLBROCK Florian 19 AUG 1997
GRE KYNIGAKIS Athanasios Cha 21 AUG 1998
HUN BETLEHEM David 04 SEP 2003
HUN RASOVSZKY Kristof 27 MAR 1997
HUN SZEKELYI Daniel 26 JUN 1995
ITA GUIDI Marcello 06 MAY 1997
ITA PALTRINIERI Gregorio 05 SEP 1994
ITA VERANI Dario 01 JAN 1995
RUS ABROSIMOV Kirill 22 NOV 1991
RUS ADEEV Denis 14 DEC 1997
RUS BELYAEV Kirill 27 AUG 1997
SRB FARKAS Tamas 18 OCT 1995
SUI SCHREIBER Christian 13 JUN 2002
SVK PECIAR Tomas 22 AUG 2002
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Entry List
NOC SURNAME & NAME BORN

10km Women

Event 3
13 MAY 2021 - 10:00

AUT ENKNER Johanna 26 MAY 2000
CZE BENESOVA Alena 16 APR 1998
CZE PLESKOTOVA Julie 22 JAN 2002
CZE STERBOVA Lenka 08 AUG 1994
DEN RUBY Laerke Toft 11 SEP 1999
ESP RUIZ BRAVO Paula 16 FEB 1999
FRA CASSIGNOL Oceane 26 MAY 2000
FRA GRANGEON Lara 21 SEP 1991
GBR CLARKE Emily 27 DEC 1997
GER BECK Leonie 27 MAY 1997
GER BOY Lea 24 JAN 2000
GER WUNRAM Finnia 18 DEC 1995
GRE GIANNOPOULOU Nefeli Evan 06 DEC 2001
HUN OLASZ Anna 19 SEP 1993
HUN ROHACS Reka 28 MAY 2000
HUN SOMENEK ONON Kata 30 SEP 1997
ISR FABIAN Eva Mariel 03 AUG 1993
ITA BRUNI Rachele 04 NOV 1990
ITA GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia 24 JUL 1996
ITA TADDEUCCI Ginevra 03 MAY 1997
NED VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon 09 SEP 1993
POR ANDRE' Angelica 13 OCT 1994
RUS ERMAKOVA Valeriia 08 DEC 1997
RUS KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasia 24 JUN 2000
RUS SOROKINA Ekaterina 29 MAR 2001
SLO PERSE Spela 04 AUG 1996
UKR PANCHISHKO Krystyna 03 JUN 1998
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Entry List
NOC SURNAME & NAME BORN

10km Men

Event 4
13 MAY 2021 - 14:00

AUT HERCOG Jan 10 FEB 1998
BEL VANHUYS Logan 18 APR 1997
CZE INGEDULD Vit 16 OCT 1994
CZE KOZUBEK Matej 11 MAY 1996
CZE STRAKA Martin 12 NOV 2000
ESP MARTINEZ MURCIA Alberto 27 AUG 1998
FRA FONTAINE Logan 25 MAR 1999
FRA OLIVIER Marc-Antoine 18 JUN 1996
FRA REYMOND Axel 13 FEB 1994
GBR PARDOE Hector 29 MAR 2001
GBR ROBINSON Tobias 22 AUG 1996
GER KLEMET Oliver 13 MAR 2002
GER MUFFELS Rob 08 DEC 1994
GER WELLBROCK Florian 19 AUG 1997
GRE KYNIGAKIS Athanasios Cha 21 AUG 1998
HUN GALICZ Peter 25 JUN 2000
HUN RASOVSZKY Kristof 27 MAR 1997
HUN SZEKELYI Daniel 26 JUN 1995
ISR AHDUT Yonatan 14 OCT 2003
ISR GAL Ido 07 DEC 2000
ISR RODITI Matan 06 OCT 1998
ITA ACERENZA Domenico 19 JAN 1995
ITA PALTRINIERI Gregorio 05 SEP 1994
ITA SANZULLO Mario 05 JUN 1993
KOS KRASNIQI Arti 21 AUG 1999
MKD POP ACEV Evgenij 15 MAY 1988
NED BOTTELIER Lars 04 MAR 1997
NED WEERTMAN Ferry 27 JUN 1992
ROU PETRE Bogdan-Mihai 15 JAN 1997
RUS ABROSIMOV Kirill 22 NOV 1991
RUS DRATTCEV Evgenii 24 JAN 1983
RUS SADYKOV Ruslan 28 JAN 2002
SRB FARKAS Tamas 18 OCT 1995
SVK PECIAR Tomas 22 AUG 2002
UKR CHERVYNSKIY Igor 16 DEC 1981
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Entry List
TEAM BIB SURNAME & NAME BORN

5km Team Event

Event 5
15 MAY 2021 - 14:30

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC
BENESOVA Alena F 16 APR 1998

INGEDULD Vit M 16 OCT 1994

PLESKOTOVA Julie F 22 JAN 2002

STRAKA Martin M 12 NOV 2000

FRA - FRANCE
CASSIGNOL Oceane F 26 MAY 2000

FONTAINE Logan M 25 MAR 1999

GRANGEON Lara F 21 SEP 1991

OLIVIER Marc-Antoine M 18 JUN 1996

GER - GERMANY
BECK Leonie F 27 MAY 1997

BOY Lea F 24 JAN 2000

MUFFELS Rob M 08 DEC 1994

WELLBROCK Florian M 19 AUG 1997

HUN - HUNGARY
BETLEHEM David M 04 SEP 2003

OLASZ Anna F 19 SEP 1993

RASOVSZKY Kristof M 27 MAR 1997

ROHACS Reka F 28 MAY 2000

ITA - ITALY
ACERENZA Domenico M 19 JAN 1995

BRUNI Rachele F 04 NOV 1990

GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia F 24 JUL 1996

PALTRINIERI Gregorio M 05 SEP 1994

RUS - RUSSIA
ABROSIMOV Kirill M 22 NOV 1991

BELYAEV Kirill M 27 AUG 1997

ERMAKOVA Valeriia F 08 DEC 1997

SOROKINA Ekaterina F 29 MAR 2001
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Entry List
NOC SURNAME & NAME BORN

25 Km

Event 6
16 MAY 2021 -  9:30

MEN
CZE KOZUBEK Matej 11 MAY 1996
CZE STRAKA Martin 12 NOV 2000
FRA REYMOND Axel 13 FEB 1994
FRA WALLART Jules 13 NOV 2002
GER FRACH Niklas 06 FEB 1998
GER WASCHBURGER Andreas 06 JAN 1987
HUN GALICZ Peter 25 JUN 2000
HUN HUSZTI David 30 SEP 2000
ITA FURLAN Matteo 29 MAY 1989
ITA OCCHIPINTI Alessio 26 MAR 1996
ITA RUFFINI Simone 07 DEC 1989
MKD POP ACEV Evgenij 15 MAY 1988
NED BOTTELIER Lars 04 MAR 1997
RUS ABROSIMOV Kirill 22 NOV 1991
RUS DRATTCEV Evgenii 24 JAN 1983
RUS SADYKOV Ruslan 28 JAN 2002
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Entry List
NOC SURNAME & NAME BORN

25 Km

Event 6
16 MAY 2021 -  9:30

WOMEN
AUT ENKNER Johanna 26 MAY 2000
CZE STERBOVA Lenka 08 AUG 1994
FRA CASSIGNOL Oceane 26 MAY 2000
GER BOY Lea 24 JAN 2000
GER LINKA Elea 08 FEB 2001
GER SPIWOKS Jeannette 18 NOV 1998
HUN OLASZ Anna 19 SEP 1993
HUN SOMENEK ONON Kata 30 SEP 1997
HUN VAS Luca 07 MAR 2000
ITA POZZOBON Barbara 17 SEP 1993
ITA SANTONI Veronica 10 JUL 1998
RUS KOLESNIKOVA Sofia 12 APR 1998
RUS NOVIKOVA Mariia 27 MAR 1995
RUS SOROKINA Ekaterina 29 MAR 2001
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